
 

Description Event Type Date Time / Details 

Staff Inset Day No children to 
attend 

Monday 4th September 
School reopens to pupils Tuesday 5th September 

Meet the Teacher Teams Event Wednesday 6th September 
 
Teams links will be sent out 

Reception / Year 1 - 
4:00pm - 4:30pm 
 
Year 2 / Year 3 –  
4:30pm – 5:00pm 
 

Meet the Teacher Teams Event Thursday 7th September 
 
Teams links will be sent out 

Year 4 - 
4:00pm - 4:30pm 
 
Year 5 / Year 6 –  
4:30pm – 5:00pm 
 

Year 6 Swimming (Willow) 
Newton-Le-Willows 

School Event Wednesday 20th and 27th 
September 
Wednesday 4th ,11th, 18th and 
25th October 
(Requires £18 payment via 
the school app) 

1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Reception Welcome Event PTA Event Friday 29th September 
 

3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Vocabulary Parade 
 

School Event Friday 29th September All Day 

Year 2 Storybarn Workshops  School Event TBC 
(Requires £16 payment via the school app) 

Year 2 Storybarn Workshops  School Event Tuesday 3rd October 
(Requires £16 payment via the school app) 

PTA AGM All parents 
welcome 

Tuesday 3rd October 6:00pm 

Individual and Family 
Photographs 

School Event Wednesday 4th October All Day 

Year 6 trip to Liverpool World 
Museum 

School Event Friday 13th October 
(Requires payment via the school app) 

Y4 trip to visit Liverpool 
Ganesh Temple 

School Event  Thursday 19th October  
(Requires payment via the school app) 
 

Y1 – Y3 Quidditch Event School Event Wednesday 25th October 
 

There will be a £3 cost per 
pupil for this event 
payable via the school 
app. 

Y4 – Y6 Quidditch Event School Event Thursday 26th October 

October Half Term Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 27th October and 
will re-open on Monday 6th November 

Year 6 Swimming (Chestnut) 
Queens Park  

School Event Tuesday 7th, 14th, 21st & 28th 
November 

2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Dates for your Diary 
2023-2024 



Tuesday 5th & 12th 
December (Requires £18 
payment via the school app) 

Y5/Y6 Disco PTA Event Thursday 9th November 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
(£2.50 payable via the 
school app) 

Year 3 Prehistoric Day School Event Wednesday 8th November 
(Requires £10 payment via the school app) 

Y5 trip to The Catalyst 
Museum  

School Event  Tuesday 14th November 
(Requires payment via the school app) 
 

First Parents’ Evening 
(Nursery – Year 6) 

School Event Wednesday 29th November 
Thursday 30th November 
Bookable via School Gateway 
app – useful links 

3:40 – 6:00pm 
3:40 – 7:30pm 

Christmas Pantomime R – Y2 School Event Monday 4th December (am) 
 

There will be a £5 cost per 
pupil for this event 
payable via the school 
app. 

Christmas Pantomime Y3 – Y4 School Event Monday 4th December (pm) 

KS1 Nativity (Elm, Oak, Rowan 
and Beech) 

School Event Wednesday 6th December 
Thursday 7th December  

9:30am 

Non-uniform Day School Event Friday 8th December  Chocolate for Christmas 
Fayre. 

Nursery AM and PM 
Christmas Performance 

Maximum 2 
parents to 
Attend 

Wednesday 13th December 9:30am 

Reception Christmas 
Performance 

Maximum 2 
parents to 
Attend 

Thursday 14th December  
 

9:30am 

Christmas Jumper Day with 
non-uniform / Christmas 
Dinner Day 

School Event Friday 15th December 
 

Bottles for Christmas 
Fayre. 

Christmas Fayre PTA Event Friday 15th December 
 

3:30pm – 6.00pm 

Nursery Christmas Party – am School Event Monday 18th December 

Nursery Christmas Party – pm School Event Monday 18th December 

Reception Christmas Party School Event Monday 18th December 

Year 1/2 Christmas Party School Event Tuesday 19th December 

Year 3/4 Christmas Party School Event Wednesday 20th December 

Year 5/6 Christmas Party School Event Thursday 21st December 

Christmas Holiday Holiday School closes on the evening of Thursday 21st December 
and will 

 re-open on Monday 8th January 

Staff Inset Day No children to 
attend 

Friday 22nd December 

Year 5 Swimming – Maple 
class 

School Event Wednesday 10th, 17th, 24th 
and 31st January 
Wednesday 7th February 

1:00pm – 2:00pm 



(Requires £15 payment via 
the school app) 

Year 6 visit to Al-Raham 
Mosque, Liverpool 

School Event Tuesday 16th January 
(Requires payment via the school app) 

Y3/Y4 Disco PTA Event Thursday 18th January 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
(£3.00 payable via the 

school app) 

Y1/Y2 Disco PTA Event Thursday 1st February 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
(£3.00 payable via the 
school app) 

Young Voices Concert Choir Wednesday 7th February  

February Half Term Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 9th February and 
will re-open on Monday 19th February 

Y6 SATs/PGL meeting for 
parents 

School Event Thursday 22nd February 4:30pm 

Y1 Phonics Parent Meeting Parents to 
Attend 

Tuesday 5th March 4:30pm 

Y4 MTC Parent Meeting School Event Wednesday 6th March 
 

4:30pm 

World Book Day School Event Thursday 7th March Children can come to 
school in their pyjamas 
with their favourite 
bedtime storybook 

Second Parents’ Conference 
(Nursery – Year 6) 

School Event Wednesday 20th March 
Thursday 21st March 

3:40 – 6:00pm 
3:40 – 7:30pm 

Non-Uniform day for Easter 
Bingo 

School Event Friday 22nd March Easter Eggs / chocolate 

Y3/Y4 Easter Service Parents to 
Attend 

Monday 25th March 2:45pm 

Y1 – Y3 Orienteering 
Experience 

School Event Tuesday 26th March There will be a £3 cost per 
pupil for this event 
payable via the school 
app. 

Y4 – Y6 Orienteering 
Experience 

School Event Wednesday 27th March 

Easter Bingo PTA Event Thursday 28th March 
 

9:00am – 3:30pm 

Easter Holiday Holiday School closes on the evening of Thursday 28th March and 
will re-open on Monday 15th April 

Year 5 Swimming (Both 
classes) 

School Event Wednesday 17th and 24th 
April 24th  
Wednesday 1st, 8th, 15th and 
22nd May 
(Requires £18 payment via 
the school app) 

1:00pm – 2:00pm 

May Day Public Holiday School is closed on Monday 6th May 

Year 1 trip to Acorn farm School Event Wednesday 8th May Cost to be confirmed. 

KS2 SATS Week School Event Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May  

Y1 Trip to Acorn Farm School Event  Wednesday 8th May  
(Requires payment via the school app) 



 

Y3 Trip to Liverpool Cathedral  School Event Monday 13th May  
(Requires payment via the school app) 
 

Nursery and Reception Sports 
Day 

School Event Monday 20th May 1:45pm 

Year 1/Year 2 Sports Day School Event Tuesday 21st May 1:45pm 

Year 6 Visit to Walton Hall 
Gardens 

School Event Wednesday 22nd May 1:45pm 

Year 3/Year 4 Sports Day School Event Wednesday 22nd May 1:45pm 

Year 5/Year 6 Sports Day School Event Thursday 23rd May 1:45pm 

Whit Half Term Holiday School closes on the evening of Thursday 23rd May and will 
re-open on Monday 3rd June 

Staff Inset Day No children to 
attend 

Friday 24th May 

Year 4 Multiplication Tables 
Check 

School Event Monday 3rd June – Friday 14th June 

Reception visit to Imagine 
That 

School Event Wednesday 5th June 
(Requires payment via the school app) 

Y5 visit to Synagogue School Event Thursday 6th June  
(Requires payment via the school app) 

Y5 Taster Day at Rainford 
High School 

School Event Monday 10th June 
(All Day) 

Year 1 Phonics Screening 
Check 

School Event Week commencing Monday 10th June 

Non-uniform Day School Event Friday 14th June Summer items for 
summer fayre (small bats 
and ball, water pistols) 

Y3 Walker Art Gallery Trip School Event Friday 14th June 

Non-uniform Day School Event Friday 21st June Bottles for summer fayre. 

PGL – Year 6  Residential 
Holiday 

Monday 24th– 26th June  

Summer Fayre PTA Event Friday 28th June 3:30pm – 6:00pm 

Y4 visit to Liverpool Museum School Event Tuesday 2nd July 

Year 2 visit to Quarry Bank 
Mill 

School Event Thursday 4th July 
(Requires payment via the school app) 

Year 6 Leavers Performance School Event Tuesday 9th July 2:15pm 

Year 6 Leavers Performance School Event Wednesday 10th July 2:15pm 

Children’s report sent home 
to parents 

School Event Wednesday 10th July 

Third Parents’ Conference School Event Thursday 11th July 3:30 – 4:30pm 

Y5 visit to Tatton Hall / Park School Event Friday 12th July  

Reception Concert  School Event Tuesday 16th July 9:15am 

Year 6 BBQ/Disco School Event Thursday 18th July 4:30 – 7:30pm 

Summer Holidays Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 19th July (No After 
School Club on this day) 

 


